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Teams

1 Gustavus Adolphus 596 +20 301 +13 295 +7

2 Bethel (MN) 600 +24 301 +13 299 +11

3 Carleton 602 +26 303 +15 299 +11

4 St. Olaf 610 +34 303 +15 307 +19

5 Saint John's (MN) 615 +39 306 +18 309 +21

6 Concordia (MN) 620 +44 300 +12 320 +32

7 Macalester 623 +47 310 +22 313 +25

8 Augsburg 635 +59 328 +40 307 +19

9 St. Scholastica 641 +65 324 +36 317 +29

Top 20 Players

1 Wyatt Carlson Gustavus Adolphus 143 -1 71 -1 72 E

T2 Jesse Balc Bethel (MN) 146 +2 75 +3 71 -1

T2 Sam Higaki Carleton 146 +2 77 +5 69 -3

T4 Jack Berry Augsburg 149 +5 76 +4 73 +1

T4 Ryan Engel Concordia (MN) 149 +5 73 +1 76 +4

T6 Christopher Gutuza Gustavus Adolphus 150 +6 73 +1 77 +5

T6 Justin Rodriguez Carleton 150 +6 74 +2 76 +4

T6 Jacob Ferrin Bethel (MN) 150 +6 75 +3 75 +3

9 Blake Forrest Gustavus Adolphus 151 +7 78 +6 73 +1

T10 Ryan Herbst St. Olaf 152 +8 78 +6 74 +2

T10 Zeke Roberts Bethel (MN) 152 +8 78 +6 74 +2

T12 Ray Zhang Macalester 153 +9 80 +8 73 +1

T12 Ethan Kress Saint John's (MN) 153 +9 74 +2 79 +7

T12 Gordon Walker Carleton 153 +9 78 +6 75 +3

T12 Jimmy Abdo Gustavus Adolphus 153 +9 80 +8 73 +1

T12 Ike Vessey St. Olaf 153 +9 74 +2 79 +7

T17 Jack Schmitz St. Scholastica 154 +10 81 +9 73 +1

T17 Charlie Solberg Bethel (MN) 154 +10 75 +3 79 +7

T17 Nate Appelhof Saint John's (MN) 154 +10 77 +5 77 +5

T17 Dillon Croco Carleton 154 +10 74 +2 80 +8

T17 Gavin Grahek Saint John's (MN) 154 +10 76 +4 78 +6

POS Team Total RD 1 RD 2
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1 Gustavus Adolphus 596 301 295

1 Wyatt Carlson 143 -1 71 -1 72 E

T6 Christopher Gutuza 150 +6 73 +1 77 +5

9 Blake Forrest 151 +7 78 +6 73 +1

T12 Jimmy Abdo 153 +9 80 +8 73 +1

T37 Sam LaFrenz 160 +16 79 +7 81 +9

2 Bethel (MN) 600 301 299

T2 Jesse Balc 146 +2 75 +3 71 -1

T6 Jacob Ferrin 150 +6 75 +3 75 +3

T10 Zeke Roberts 152 +8 78 +6 74 +2

T17 Charlie Solberg 154 +10 75 +3 79 +7

T26 Carson Hannestad 157 +13 76 +4 81 +9

3 Carleton 602 303 299

T2 Sam Higaki 146 +2 77 +5 69 -3

T6 Justin Rodriguez 150 +6 74 +2 76 +4

T12 Gordon Walker 153 +9 78 +6 75 +3

T17 Dillon Croco 154 +10 74 +2 80 +8

T30 Austin Mak 158 +14 79 +7 79 +7

4 St. Olaf 610 303 307

T10 Ryan Herbst 152 +8 78 +6 74 +2

T12 Ike Vessey 153 +9 74 +2 79 +7

T22 Will Black 155 +11 76 +4 79 +7

T30 Quinn Nevell 158 +14 83 +11 75 +3

T30 Isaac Schmidt 158 +14 75 +3 83 +11

5 Saint John's (MN) 615 306 309

T12 Ethan Kress 153 +9 74 +2 79 +7

T17 Nate Appelhof 154 +10 77 +5 77 +5

T17 Gavin Grahek 154 +10 76 +4 78 +6

T24 Austin Roloff 156 +12 79 +7 77 +5

T26 Tim Fultz 157 +13 80 +8 77 +5

6 Concordia (MN) 620 300 320

T4 Ryan Engel 149 +5 73 +1 76 +4

T22 Mitchell Dewey 155 +11 77 +5 78 +6

T30 Jack Hanson 158 +14 74 +2 84 +12

T37 Tony Carlin 160 +16 76 +4 84 +12

43 Carter Midthune 168 +24 86 +14 82 +10

7 Macalester 623 310 313

T12 Ray Zhang 153 +9 80 +8 73 +1

T24 Aaron Cheng 156 +12 76 +4 80 +8

T26 Harry Cheng 157 +13 77 +5 80 +8

T30 Liam Sarmiento 158 +14 78 +6 80 +8

T35 Ben D'Entremont 159 +15 79 +7 80 +8

8 Augsburg 635 328 307

T4 Jack Berry 149 +5 76 +4 73 +1

T26 Zachary Reim 157 +13 82 +10 75 +3
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T37 Vince Bertram 160 +16 84 +12 76 +4

44 Max Gundlach 169 +25 86 +14 83 +11

45 Hunter Ubel 88 N/A 88 +16 0 N/A

9 St. Scholastica 641 324 317

T17 Jack Schmitz 154 +10 81 +9 73 +1

T35 Jonathan Bertram 159 +15 75 +3 84 +12

40 Hunter Berg 166 +22 81 +9 85 +13

T41 Jack Gladitsch 167 +23 87 +15 80 +8

T41 Connor O'Hara 167 +23 87 +15 80 +8
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